HEAT EXCHANGER DESIGN
BURNERS
CABINET CONSTRUCTION
AIR DELIVERY SYSTEM
CONTROLS
95% Gas Furnaces
Two-Stage — Variable Speed
A95-2V
VENTING
INSTALLATION FEATURES
WARRANTY
Form No. A95-2V-100 (10/2011)
CONFIGURATIONS
95%   Gas Furnaces
Model Number Guide
Physical and Electrical Data
A95UH2V045B12S  29,000  28,000  44,000  42,000 95.0 3 1/2 120-60-1 15 7.7 40 130
A95UH2V070B12S  43,000  41,000  66,000  62,000 95.0 3 1/2 120-60-1 15 7.7 40 138
A95UH2V090C12S  57,000  55,000  88,000  84,000 95.0 3 1/2 120-60-1 15 7.7 40 154
A95UH2V090C16S  57,000  55,000  88,000  85,000 95.0 4 1/2 120-60-1 15 10.1 40 165
A95UH2V090C20S  57,000  55,000  88,000  85,000 95.0 5 1/2 120-60-1 20 12.8 40 166
A95UH2V110C16S  72,000  70,000  110,000  105,000 95.0 4 1/2 120-60-1 15 10.1 40 173
A95UH2V110C20S  72,000  70,000  110,000  106,000 95.0 5 1/2 120-60-1 20 12.8 40 174
A95UH2V135D20S  88,000  84,000  135,000  126,000 95.0 5 1/2 120-60-1 20 12.8 40 188
A95DF2V045B12S  29,000  28,000  44,000  43,000 95.0 3 1/2 120-60-1 15 7.7 40 131
A95DF2V070B16S  43,000  42,000  66,000  64,000 95.0 4 1/2 120-60-1 15 10.1 40 138
A95DF2V090C20S  57,000  56,000  88,000  85,000 95.0 5 1/2 120-60-1 20 12.8 40 166
A95DF2V110C20S  72,000  70,000  110,000  106,000 95.0 5 1/2 120-60-1 20 12.8 40 176
12 576 288
16 768 384
20 960 480
- Page 2 -